
47289

34687

34689

46385

34471

34681

34689

47289

34691

47557

34690

17641

34691

34695

34696

Team Team Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

8942 ACS Panthers 140 150 170

17641 Super City Improvement Team 65 125 80

34471 Vicious Vipers 135 185 230

34681 Johnson Eagles 205 155 230

34687 JiQiRen 175 300 265

34688 Lincoln Elementary 120 120 165

34689 George Washington Elementary 300 300 390

34690 The Podracing Ewoks 210 150 285

34691 Andrew Jackson Elementary 280 305 315

34695 Construction Ninjas 150 280 220

34696 Jefferson Elementary LEGO League 250 250 125

46385 The Golden Falcons 230 255 300

47289 Vulcan 240 320 195

47557 Bob's Builders 240 240 305

Jefferson Elementary LEGO League

2019 Model City Robot Performance Results

1st Place Core Values

2nd Place Core Values

1st Place Robot Perfomance

1st Place Innovation Project

2nd Place Innovation Project

2nd Place Robot Perfomance

3rd Place Robot Perfomance

3rd Place Core Values

3rd Place Innovation Project

The Podracing Ewoks

Volunteer Awards‐ Elise Eagan 

Andrew Jackson Elementary

Construction Ninjas

Bob's Builders

Super City Improvement Team

3rd Place Champion

2019 Model City Qualifier Tournament Awards

1st Place Champion Vulcan

2nd Place Champion JiQiRen

George Washington Elementary

3rd Place Robot Design

George Washington Elementary

Vulcan

Andrew Jackson Elementary

1st Place Robot Design

2nd Place Robot Design

The Golden Falcons

Vicious Vipers

Johnson Eagles



34471
34682
33332
34691
34696
38731
34689
34691
34681
34687
34690
36756
38020
22010
34697

Team Team Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
17461 Rocket League 0 0 22
22010 Sevier Middle Red 29 13 4
33332 Chomp Squad 13 84 63
34471 The Swag Chickens 25 2 91
34681 Johnson Eagles 51 92 78
34682 RNR Team JV 74 58 86
34687 RNR Team Varsity 0 12 18
34688 Lincoln SpaceAbes 16 22 42
34689 Space Potatoes 85 106 26
34690 Roosevelt Bears 69 48 90
34691 Andrew Jackson Elementary 54 96 52
34695 Kennedy Coyotes LEGO League 0 0 3
34696 Jefferson Elementary LEGO League 43 84 0
34697 John Adams Orbiters 69 18 50
34698 Sevier Middle Black 0 19 15
36756 LEGO Tech 56 16 18
38020 LC Space Lions 59 16 22
38731 Optimistic Prime 69 45 82
41859 The Wookies 51 27 0

John Adams Orbiters

3rd Place Robot Design
Space Potatoes
Andrew Jackson 

ElementaryJohnson Eagles

Optimistic Prime

1st Place Robot Design
2nd Place Robot Design

3rd Place Champion

2018 Model City Qualifier Tournament Awards
1st Place Champion The Swag Chickens
2nd Place Champion RNR Team JV

Chomp Squad
Andrew Jackson 

ElementaryJefferson Elementary 
LEGO League

2018 Model City Qualifier Robot Performance Results

1st Place Core Values
2nd Place Core Values

1st Place Robot Perfomance

1st Place Reseach Project
2nd Place Reseach Project

2nd Place Robot Perfomance
3rd Place Robot Perfomance

3rd Place Core Values

3rd Place Research Project
Roosevelt Bears

LC Space Lions
Sevier Middle Red

RNR Team Varsity

LEGO Tech



34697

34682

34696

36756

34687

34690

34682

34696

34697

34691

34697

36756

34697

34696

34688

Team Team Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

22010 S3V13R B0T5 25 30 45

34055 Girls Inc. Of Kingsport 0 50 20

34681 Johnson Eagles 20 25 50

34682 RNR Team 1 50 65 65

34687 RNR Team 2 20 20 15

34688 Lincoln Elementary 30 0 35

34689 George Washington Elementary  0 0 20

34690 Roosevelt Bears 10 45 30

34691 Andrew Jackson Elementary 25 25 30

34695 Kennedy Coyotes Lego League 15 25 0

34696 Jefferson Elementary 55 50 65

34697 John Adams Lego League 50 50 45

34698 Sevier Middle Black 30 30 30

36170 Ottway Robotics 0 20 30

36756 Lego Tech 5 40 35

Lincoln Elementary

Adult Coach Mentor‐ David Hrivnak

Youth Mentor‐ Thomas Jolley

3rd Place Robot Design

RNR Team 1

Jefferson Elementary

John Adams Lego League

Roosevelt Bears

1st Place Robot Design

2nd Place Robot Design

3rd Place Champion

2017 Kingsport Qualifier Tournament Awards

1st Place Champion John Adams Lego League

2nd Place Champion RNR Team 1

Jefferson Elementary

Lego Tech

RNR Team 2

2017 Kingsport Qualifier Robot Performance Results

1st Place Core Values

2nd Place Core Values

1st Place Robot Perfomance

1st Place Reseach Project

2nd Place Reseach Project

2nd Place Robot Perfomance

3rd Place Robot Perfomance

3rd Place Core Values

3rd Place Research Project

John Adams Lego League

Spirit Award‐ Team 34689 George Washington Elementary School

John Adams Lego League

Jefferson Elementary

Andrew Jackson 

Lego Tech
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